no.					
(58(20)0	Fas	CC ( PGM CC (AXA1800	4423 7	When ILK	K;
INS. CASE OWNER	**************************************	00 770011000	ent de unitate d		
	Tantteh	DOI: ASSIGN	10 110	E-1017-1-1017-1	7/2/18
Surveyor:		DOI:	to. Ica	Date / Time :	
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE			Registered in Merimen	-
acametra.	CIII )	Math		SKMOOAG	2 33802
Insured Vehicle No	II.	4.	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	: UND	JOHNMY	Policy No.		2045394
Insured Tel No.		HP: 96909559	Make / Model	Tou	W) OV
Excess Sec II :S\$	173 - 531	D.O.A: 840018	Place of Accide	b 14.	SWEE UPP PSB
Is driver the owner	(YEX / NO )	Nature of Accident :			Knino
It NO. Driver Nar		National Accident	OLCIA REPOR	ET(YES / NO : TP GIA	BEBORY VOE (NO
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES) NO )	Insured Liability	1 (1 )	nal? Yes/No
12 - U.S. SERVICE STATE OF THE	W/01:	(772 (59 159)	money Latering		1111 1137110
SKF 108	<u> 16</u>				-
INSRS:	owner INSR	S: 1	INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: DUTT	WSP:	***	WSP:	* *	WSP:
Tel:	Tel: Liabil	ity:	Tel : Liability :	H H	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMK	1/4 -4/1	RMKS:	IK D	RMKS:
Date/ Time					
81/16/10	SEE (089A-X	SWHATH-K		STAGE	DATE / PIC
Mit.it.				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
'v'c	- 75.			Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
	* smartdain	la •		Notification ltr (if non-pie	27/03/18 - VIC
	At swarfalmin	n .		Call OI: After call ltr to OI:	12/02/10 - 010
22/00/10 @	- GLOINE 40	OI. HE CONFIRM	NANO	Documentation Check I	List: Handler Typist
WALL		rethis 4 compe		Notification ltr (if non-pi	ckup)
		TUBING. INFORMED		After call ltr to OI:	
	HOMED TO	SHIRK IN PUMPE		Authorisation To Act:	
	- FULL WHOW		/ 10 01.	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
	MINKURED.			Car Rental Invoice:	
	-OKIGINAL TP L		7/35/23 1	Towing Invoice	
18/07/18		tok mynobeck		LTA/GIA:	
28/08/18	- SEGIT MYSTOWIA	r herrough to such	for cuting	Medical Bill:	
27/09/18		WHOISE @ LOU &	BOI DIN	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruc	
14/11/10	לף ועפטיפיטיפיט	아이 보다 아이는 얼마는 생물하다면 그 그 없었다. "특히 나라 없었다면 하다다.	LOUISKO.	LOD	ction
	- apper material		1	Payment Breakdown F	iorm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE				Post-Repair Photos:	
11/01/19	11100 11-1-00-1	ou e 960. Accept	ARD IN OPHAN	Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: SS 5,502.90 ( 5	Confirm with:	2 720	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: 7 W FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS 5,507.00 (9	Confirm with	70	Email Call	nail Call
Final Liability:	% 100 (Afreed	I / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	21/4	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lis	a:
Repair Cost: (W (GOT)	SS 3,533. 14		***************************************	COI MANALI	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss — (	e days)	(r	ampy SE	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	ss 50000s 60 x			MINIT	
LOR only LOU only		days)  LOR + LOI Tick only one	:1		
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 2.00	[ - m only one			
Medical:	ss -			1) Claim status: Norme	al/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format:	1200 00
Legal Cost Total:	ss = -	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	\$250 - OD
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 3,835.14		KHANCE H	IOTORS LIM	Meb
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 2:	_		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 3:	_		

ASSIGNMENT

Prom Date	VETTE SKE 1089B 1089B 2012 Hours
Estimated Cost	Type M. Oar / M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD / PA WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	Make BMW 11 GI 1598
at Workshop mis	Golour White A.C. Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 69385 TRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng No.
Policy No.	ONO WBAIA 12000 5200 100
Claims No:	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Mod : Nil / (R)m / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 2 05 /5007
(Policy Condition)	R: ~ ~
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S D/S	(3) DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6 mm R/Bal 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal ( mm L/Bal ( mm
Est Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No.	D.O.A. D.O.I. 09/3/18
Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PM L
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear. / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	N/s Plear
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
PP 4 3,502.00	
CREDO: \$ 2,461.20 (429.)	
•	
Cate/Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Field Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
: Final Report  Sate Time: File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
: Final Report  Sate Time: File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
: Final Report  Sate:Time: File Return to?  Add Fee  Report Format:	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Transcortstor Site Inac 1\$ 1_1+21_9
: Final Report  Cata/Time File Return to?  Add Fee	Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transcortsor  Site Insp. 18  Interve A 18  Section



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			Internationale Des Experts En Autor	
AXA	A INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	04423/T1hb3
	HENTON WAY #24 ATOWERSINGAPO		Date: 07-03-2018  Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Par	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLU 2997H	Veh. Inspected	SKF 1089B
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/03/2018
2.		Vehic	cle Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer Steering		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	(0.0)
	-	Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		D	escription of Damages	
5.			General Information	
	Accident Date	05/03/2018	Inspection Date	09/03/2018
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOT 303 ALEXANDRA ROA SINGAPORE 159941		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED O	ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS TIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS.

BMW Dealer

#### Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020091-x

103, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159544 Tel: 61190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796604 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

Supplick@isjStem(s) must be resurveyed and

Acknowledged by Repairs

is subject to final company from insurance Company

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

#### ESTIMATE

0 6 MAR 2018

0.00

403.42

6,166.62

5,763.20

Estimate No. : b1 46127 Page No. : 1 of 1 Date Estimated : 06/03/2018 Prepared By : Merina Chia San San - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -40000 Zuo Baiye Cash Sales - Service 6 Bishan Street 25 Singapore #14-09 Singapore 573975 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SKF1089B 27/04/2012 J200100 116iA/5 0 DESCRIPTION VALUE 1,530.00 to replace rear bumper including attachments etc and 1700-2,550.00 to knock our dented area caused by accident 1,55+00 1730,923.00 To paint rear bumper and rear left fender To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150 :177.00 135.00 rear section for proper function. Sundries. Total Labour 1: 4,730.00 DESCRIPTION PRIC 7 47,85 QTY RR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE 47.85 REAR BUMPER PRIMED (LINES) 1 902.20 R>902.20 SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR 7 62.95 1 62.95 DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE WUN 7 20.20 5.05 Total Parts : 1,033.20 LIGK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: e To resurvey before/after a To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 4,730.00 1,033.20 . No illegal 2014 (cation(s) is allowed 0.00

taufin @ / manto can

\*\* PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

\*\* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

days

### **Performance Motors Limited**

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



#### **FINAL REPORT**

Page No. :

Estimate No. : b1 46127
Date Estimated : 06/03/2018

Prepared By : Merina Chia San San

#REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT - 40000

Zuo Baiye

Cash Sales - Service

6 Bishan Street 25

Singapore

#14-09

Singapore 573975

REGN NO	CHASSIS NO.	REGN DATE	MODEL		MI	EAGE
SKF1089B	J200100	27/04/2012	116iA/5		0	
DESCRIPTIO	N		ORIGIN	AL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
removing atta	the rear bumper, rea chments to facilitate re sed by the accident	r LH fender include epairs and knocking		1700.00	10.00	1,530.00
To spray pain	t rear bumper and rea	r LH fender		1730.00	10.00	1,557.00
To check electrear section for	trical wiring systems a or proper function.	ind lightings at the		150.00	10.00	135.00
Sundries.				80.00	0.00	80.00
DESCRIPTION	N		INIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT

#### # SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	3,302.00
Total Parts :	0.00
Total Labour & Parts :	3,302.00
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	3,302.00
GST @7%:	231.14
Grand Total:	3,533.14

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 25 May, 2018 5:52 PM

To: Subject: Taufikh (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Attachments:

FINAL REPORT / SKF1089B Final Report SKF1089B.pdf

Dear Taufikh and Vic

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 3,302.00

Total Parts: 0.00

Total Labour & Parts: 3,302.00

Repair days: 5

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

#### Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303; Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax: 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 436180 Tel. 62190888 (AfterSales) Pax. 83449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 6139638 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Pax. 66736601 (AfterSales) 44796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

Grand Total

#### ESTIMATE

0 6 MAR 2018

6,166.62

Estimate No. : b1 46127 Page No. : 1 of 1 Date Estimated : 06/03/2018 Prepared By : Merina Chia San San - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -40000 Zuo Baiye Cash Sales - Service 6 Bishan Street 25 Singapore #14-09 Singapore 573975 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SKF1089B J200100 27/04/2012 116iA/5 0 DESCRIPTION VALUE to replace rear bumper including attachments etc and 1700 2,550.00 to knock our dented area caused by accident 1730,923.00 To paint rear bumper and rear left fender 150 -177.00 To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. **?**、80.00 Sundries. Total Labour 1: 4,730.00 DESCRIPTION PRIC VALUE RR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE 7 47.85 47.85 REAR BUMPER PRIMED (LINES) 1 902.20 R 902.20 SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR 62.95 7 62.95 1 DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 7 20.20 5.05 4 Total Parts 1,033.20 Labour 1 4.730.00 Parts 1,033.20 Labour 2 0.00 Excess 0.00 Total GST @ 7% 403.42 faufing @ / kuran

\*\* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

c/ays

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Cauline ATV WH. W.



### Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00A58

Reference

None 🧳

Loss Date

March 5, 2018

Request Date

March 6, 2018

Due Date

March 13, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss Third Party Vehicle Damage Services Pending verification - Direct Settlement Actions

## Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKF1089B

Make

TPVD BMW

Menu

Service Agaress

. . .

Primary Contact/Insured

CHNG JOHNNY 66 TOH TUCK ROAD, #03-07, 596730, Singapore

johnnychng@yahoo.com

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 11 January, 2019 1:57 PM

To:

**PBSP** 

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: PAYMENT REMINDER (PRE-SIGNED DV ENCLOSED) - SKF1089B & SLU2997H

ON 05.03.2018 LKK REF CC4/ASM18004423/T1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Caroline,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that our principal had agreed on your proposed LOU @ \$60 daily.

We will now close the matter.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 7 January, 2019 1:13 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc: Admin A

Subject: Re: PAYMENT REMINDER (PRE-SIGNED DV ENCLOSED) - SKF1089B & SLU2997H ON 05.03.2018 LKK REF

CC4/ASM18004423/T1hb3

URGENT REMINDER

From: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 4:35:35 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: 甯珺 ©; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PAYMENT REMINDER (PRE-SIGNED DV ENCLOSED) - SKF1089B & SLU2997H ON 05.03.2018 LKK REF

CC4/ASM18004423/T1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Caroline,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that we are still pending for instruction/approval from our principal with regards to your request on the LOU.

We will continue to follow up and will get back to you for an update.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 30 November, 2018 3:55 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto); CS A Team

Subject: Re: PAYMENT REMINDER (PRE-SIGNED DV ENCLOSED) - SKF1089B & SLU2997H ON 05.03.2018

#### **URGENT PAYMENT REMINDER - \$3835.14**

From: PBSP

Sent: Wednesday, 14 November 2018 1:51:06 PM

To: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com; CS A Team

Subject: PAYMENT REMINDER (PRE-SIGNED DV ENCLOSED) - SKF1089B & SLU2997H ON 05.03.2018

Dear Vic

Based on the new NIMA Benchmark, loss of use is at \$60/day.

Further, our client's vehicle is a BMW.

Please settle in full with our attached dv.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP

Sent: Thursday, 27 September 2018 1:19 PM

To: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

Subject: PAYMENT REMINDER (PRE-SIGNED DV ENCLOSED) - SKF1098B & SLU2997H ON 05.03.2018

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and our LOD dated 04 July 2018.

Please let us have your payment soonest.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601





CLAIM REF INSURED

:

#### **DISCHARGE VOUCHER**

We/I [ _ ZUO BAIYE sum of dollars [	, NRIC NO. 5276.23556	hereby agree to accept the
of whatever kind including da have against the said AXA INS [Swg9994] as a result of an	e by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and mages for personal injuries and damage SURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the accident along [ accident PSB	s to property that we/I may e driver of motor vehicle no.
liable for any further claim(s against the said Insurer, owne	said insurer or owner and/or driver of whatsoever and whosoever present or and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLUCTIFE]	future that we/I may have I in connection directly or
	I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any	
	nat payment herein is made without adm , owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [ <u>Su</u>	
Dated this	day of	2017
Claimant's Signature	: X fithing	20 20
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	524623560	-
Occupation/ Business	<u> </u>	
Address	6 BISHAN ST 25 #14-09	S573975
Telephone No.	(*) *	<u> </u>
Witness's Name	PERFORMANCE MOTORS INNITED	- "
Witness's Signature	Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941	_
Witness's NRIC No.	TEL: 63190100 (Sales) 63190111 (Aftersales)	_

Menu



## Re:RE: Re:SEEK QUANTUM MANDATE S8M00A58

Type

Question

Message

hi, you may proceed to settle at \$60. thanks.

Reply

Menu



# Re:SEEK QUANTUM MANDATE S8M00A58

Type

**Q** Question

Message

HI, please offer \$50 per day for LOU and other you may proceed.

Reply

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLU 2997H (Insd veh)		Model:	B.M.W. 116I
	SKF 1089B (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	ate of Accident: 05/03/2018			
		_		
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,166.62	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,533.14	
oss of Use		: \$	300.00	5 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement St	um	: \$	3,835.14	
pelow)	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop:		[ X ] YES [ Agreed Liability	] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis	stered Workshop:		_NIL_	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	:(%)		Assessed Liability	
* Assessed Lie	ability to be filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
-				
-				
Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
	NCE MOTORS LTD		: \$	3,835
NI ID SUA	QILAH BTE ABDOL			
	WAHAB		16/01/2019	
			Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

He		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autom	obile
XAI	NSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18004	4423/T1hb3s2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24- FOWERSINGAPO		Date: 16-01-2019	
0000	I: JAS TAN	Delley Bertleyler	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
1.		SLU 2997H	Veh. Inspected	SKF 1089B
	Insured Veh.	VPA/P2035394	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	Policy No.	S8M00A58	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	0.635(1.06) (1.65)		07/03/2018
	Assign From	JAS TAN	Assign Date	07/03/2016
2.			ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 116I	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012
	Chassis No.	WBA1A12000J200100	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	69385	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/50R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/50R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/50R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/50R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N	/S REAR PORTION.	
5.	BY WIN TO BE STORY		ral Information	
	Accident Date	05/03/2018	Inspection Date	09/03/2018
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS L	TD	
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941	73.500	
5a.	Ten in the last		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		The state of the s	te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	ys



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKF 1089B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	RR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	47.85	-
1	REAR BUMPER PRIMED (LINES) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	902.20	-
1	SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	62.95	-
4	DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	20.20	-
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
			1,113.20	80.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS ETC AND TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER PRIMED (LINES).		2,550.00	1,530.00
	TO PAINT REAR BUMPER AND REAR LEFT FENDER.		1,923.00	1,557.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		177.00	135.00
	77.0.70.0.70.00		4,650.00	3,222.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,763.20	3,302.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,302.00
-----------------------------	----------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004423/T1hb3s2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

fourtim.

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.